


BCX Access Line 2024 tariff increase. 
BCX will be implementing an increase on Business lines effective 1st April 2024 

This will be on PSTN, ISDN BRI and ISDN PRI lines, as well as indoor and outdoor extensions. 

The BizTalk On-net, All-Net, Multiline and PRI packages is also subject to the tariff 
adjustment.  

Refer to the below tables for details. 

Access Lines  

24/25 Tariff adjustment  
 

Installation Rental 

* Business service (exchange 
connection) 

 R739,20 R327,91 

Where more than one service is 
provided simultaneously, per 
service  

 
R664,79 R327,91 

Telkom ISDN2 & 2a - Business 
customers 

     

ISDN2 (Including NT1 & Access)  R1 119,75 R542,44 
ISDN2a (including NT2a/b & 
Access) 

 R1 528,24 R574,31 

- Multiple access provided 
simultaneously 

     

Multiple ISDN2 services provided 
simultaneously: 

 R1 065,84 R542,44 

Multiple ISDN2a services 
provided simultaneously: 

 R1 467,12 R574,31 

Telkom ISDN 30 (std Primary 
rate service) 

     

 1-year minimum rental period; 
1 link 

 R60 301,24 R6 841,39 

- Multiple services provided 
simultaneously: 

     

  -  Up to 4 links (per link)  R45 227,18   
  -  Up to 9 links (per link)    R42 212,16   
  -  10 or more links (per link)    R40 073,71   
2-year minimum rental period - 
1 link 

 R51 257,11 R5 752,92 

  -  Up to 4 links (per link)  R42 965,57   
  -  Up to 9 links (per link)    R40 101,55   
  -  10 or more links (per link)    R38 070,17   
3-year minimum rental period - 
1 link 

 R36 181,80 R4 840,97 

  -  Up to 4 links (per link)  R34 372,71   
  -  Up to 9 links (per link)    R32 654,79   
  -  10 or more links (per link)    R29 878,46   
5-year minimum rental period - 
1 link 

 R24 121,27 R4 195,13 

  -  Up to 4 links (per link)  R22 914,79   
  -  Up to 9 links (per link)    R21 769,41   
  -  10 or more links (per link)    R20 614,97   



**Rates above are Exclusive of VAT 

Extension  2024 
Subscription fee  

Indoor Extension R18,95 
Outdoor Extensions R41,54 
Outdoor Wiring R1 743,52 

 

BizTalk Plans 
 
**Rates above are Exclusive of VAT 

BizTalk Plan   2024 
Subscription fee  

Telkom BizTalk 150 R373,21 
Telkom BizTalk 500 R542,75 
BizTalk 250  R327,91 
BizTalk 400  R415,63 
BizTalk 700 (PSTN) R740,19 
BizTalk 700 (ISDN BRI) R760,13 
    
BizTalk Multiline 800 R810,16 
BizTalk Multiline 1200 R1 189,86 
BizTalk Multiline 1400 R1 451,24 
BizTalk Multiline 1600 R1 620,35 
BizTalk Multiline 2100 R2 151,47 
BizTalk Multiline 2800 R2 851,70 
    
Biztalk Unlimited Lite R591,07 
BizTalk Completely 
Unlimited R1 117,38 

    
ISDN PRA - 5,000 3yr R7 419,92 
ISDN PRA - 5,000 5yr R6 873,65 
ISDN PRA - 10,000 3yr R10 640,92 
ISDN PRA - 10,000 5yr R9 892,65 

 

 




